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Day Date Opponent Site Time 

Monday January 3 Jesuit 
Scrimmage 

Kenner Lanes 4:00 

Thursday January 5 Kenner Discovery 
Scrimmage 

Kenner Lanes 3:30 

Thursday January 19 Morris Jeff 
Community 

Kenner Lanes 3:20 

Tuesday January 24 Pearl River Bowling USA 4:10 

Thursday January 26 St. Augustine Kenner Lanes 3:20 

Wednesday February 1 Pope John Paul II Bowling USA 4:10 

Thursday February 2 Archbishop Shaw Westside 3:20 
Tuesday February 7 John Ehret Kenner Lanes 3:20 

Thursday February 9 Holy Cross Kenner Lanes 3:20 

Monday February 13 St. Amant Premier Lanes 
Gonzales 

3:20 

Thursday February 16 Jesuit Kenner Lanes 3:20 
Thursday March 2 Destrehan Kenner Lanes 3:20 

Monday  March 6 Hahnville Kenner Lanes 3:20 

Thursday March 9 Brother Martin Colonial 3:20 
 


